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PARCEL
NUMBER

03-26-800-012

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

110.20F

CONDOMINIUM III
UNIT C COLONY LANE

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-4-80
2-13-80

12-21-88
6-12-92
4-28-95
7-7-95

LINK-HELLMUTH INC
BUILDING COMPANY THE
GOTWALD MARIE 3

RILEY KEITH
RANDALL CHRISTOPHER M

OVERHOLSER BUILDERS
Bradford, Roy

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F.43,60
C.F. 54 ,50

G.F. 55.00
C.F. 85.00

C.F. 65250




